Monthly Residential Rates
32g Cart

32g Bear Cart

Add'l 32g Cart

64g Cart

64g Bear Cart

96g Cart

Extra Can

Extra Small Bag

Recycle Center Surcharge
Go Back Fee

Monthly Commercial Rates
1 Yard Container

Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly

Four Times Weekly

Five Times Weekly

Six Times Weekly

Extra Service

1-1/2 Yard Container
Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly
Four Times Weekly
Five Times Weekly
Six Times Weekly
Extra Service

2 Yard Container
Once Weekly

Twice Weekly
Three Times Weekly
Four Times Weekly
Five Times Weekly
Six Times Weekly
Extra Service
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RECOLOGY ASHLAND

ASHLAND ONLY — CITY RATES
Effective July 1, 2022

22.67
28.55
25.84
47.33
53.21
71.98

7.48

3.73

1.60
20.00

124.04
217.43
311.57
404.57
497.38
589.45

41.41

161.88
281.49
402.03
524.53
640.05
758.01

45.42

202.17
353.20
523.47
645.71
792.45
937.93

57.32

Compost, Green Debris & Recycling

Commercial Compost
Green Debris

Add'l Green Debris Cart
Recycle Only - 64g
Add'l Recycle Cart

S 8.70
S 8.70
S 248
S 621
S 248

There are other cart sizes available

Miscellaneous Rates
Trash - On Call

Recycle - On Call

Not on Service 1st Can
Additional no-service Can
Cart re-delivery fee

Go-in Rates

Off curb up to 40 yards
40 yards to 1/2 mile
1/2 mile to 1 mile
Beyond 1 mile

Appliance Rates
Per Item First Two
Additional Item

Medical Waste Rates
1 Gal Sharps Container
2 Gal Sharps Container
15 Gal Sharps Box

34 Gal Sharps Box

10.31
4.92
16.81
7.48
20.00
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7.44
20.01
39.99
66.57
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28.56
34.77
37.26
68.32
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BOX RATES ARE PER EXCHANGE

Drop Boxes
10 Yard Box
25 Yard Box
Daily Rental
Relocate Fee

Bio-Mass

10 Yard Drop Box
25 Yard Drop Box
Daily Rental

$ 253.54
S 42494
S 17.42
S 43.78

$ 140.20
$ 257.94
S 17.42




