RECOLOGY ASHLAND

ASHLAND ONLY — CITY RATES

Effective July 1, 2022

		Ellective	uiy
Monthly Residential Rates			
32g Cart	\$	22.67	
32g Bear Cart	\$	28.55	
Add'l 32g Cart	\$	25.84	
64g Cart		47.33	
64g Bear Cart	\$ \$	53.21	
96g Cart	\$	71.98	
Extra Can	\$	7.48	
Extra Small Bag	\$	3.73	
Recycle Center Surcharge	\$	1.60	
Go Back Fee	\$	20.00	
Monthly Commercial Rates			
1 Yard Container			
Once Weekly	\$		
Twice Weekly	\$		
Three Times Weekly	\$		
Four Times Weekly		404.57	
Five Times Weekly		497.38	
Six Times Weekly	\$	589.45	
Extra Service	\$	41.41	
1-1/2 Yard Container			
Once Weekly	\$	161.88	
Twice Weekly		281.49	
Three Times Weekly		402.03	
Four Times Weekly	\$		
Five Times Weekly		640.05	
Six Times Weekly		758.01	
Extra Service	\$	45.42	
2 Yard Container			
Once Weekly	\$	202.17	
Twice Weekly	\$	353.20	
Three Times Weekly	\$	523.47	
Four Times Weekly	\$	645.71	
Five Times Weekly	\$	792.45	
Six Times Weekly	\$	937.93	
	~	F7 00	

\$ 57.32

Extra Service

Compost, Green Debris & F	Recycli	ing
Commercial Compost	\$	8.70
Green Debris	\$	8.70
Add'l Green Debris Cart	\$	2.48
Recycle Only - 64g	\$	6.21
Add'l Recycle Cart	\$	2.48
Thoro are other part sizes a		

There are other cart sizes available

Miscellaneous Rates

misechancous nates	
Trash - On Call	\$ 10.31
Recycle - On Call	\$ 4.92
Not on Service 1st Can	\$ 16.81
Additional no-service Can	\$ 7.48
Cart re-delivery fee	\$ 20.00
Go-in Rates	
Off curb up to 40 yards	\$ 7.44
40 yards to 1/2 mile	\$ 20.01
1/2 mile to 1 mile	\$ 39.99

Appliance Rates

Per Item First Two	\$ 17.43
Additional Item	\$ 8.70

Beyond 1 mile \$ 66.57

Medical Waste Rates

1 Gal Sharps Container	\$ 28.56
2 Gal Sharps Container	\$ 34.77
15 Gal Sharps Box	\$ 37.26
34 Gal Sharps Box	\$ 68.32

BOX RATES ARE PER EXCHANGE			
Drop Boxes			
10 Yard Box	\$	253.54	
25 Yard Box	\$	424.94	
Daily Rental	\$	17.42	
Relocate Fee	\$	43.78	
Bio-Mass			
10 Yard Drop Box	\$	140.20	
25 Yard Drop Box	\$	257.94	
Daily Rental	\$	17.42	